Modular Panel PCs
Features
TPC-B500
TPC-B200
FPM-B700
 � TPC-B200: Computing Box powered by Intel® Celeron® J3455/ Atom® E3940
with 4GB SODIMM
 � TPC-B500: Computing Box powered by Intel® Core™ i3-6100U/i5-6300U/

*the Bracket, Coaxial Cable and Antenna listed above are all needed for TPC-B200 to
equip with Wi-Fi/BT feature; for TPC-B500, "Coaxial Cable" is not required.
Ordering Information
Panel Module P/N FPM-D12T-BE FPM-D15T-BE FPM-D17T-BE FPM-D15W-FBE FPM-D18W-BE FPM-D21W-BE FPM-D24W-BE
Description 12.1" XGA TFT LED
LCD
15" XGA TFT LED
LCD
17" SXGA TFT LED
LCD
15.6" FHD TFT LED
LCD
18.5" HD TFT LED
LCD 21.5" FHD LED LCD 23.8" FHD TFT LED
LCD
Note: Display modules cannot work independently. A computing box  (TPC-B200/500) or a monitor box (FPM-B700) is compulsory to operate the display module.
Configurable Rear Computing Box
Box Module P/N Description
TPC-B200-J12AE Intel® Celeron® J3455 1.50 GHz  processor with 4 GB DDR3L
TPC-B200-E12AE Intel® Atom™ E3940, 1.60 GHz, processor with 4GB DDR3L
TPC-B500-6C2AE Intel® Celeron® 3955U 2.00 GHz processor with 4 GB DDR4
TPC-B500-633AE Intel® Core™ i3-6100U 2.30 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4
TPC-B500-673AE Intel® Core™ i7-6600U 2.60 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4
TPC-B500-653AE Intel® Core™ i5-6300U 2.40 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4
TPC-B200-J12AO TPC-B200-J12AE without Audio function
TPC-B200-E12AO TPC-B200-E12AE without Audio function
TPC-B500-633AO TPC-B500-633AE without Audio function
TPC-B500-653AO TPC-B500-653AE without Audio function
TPC-B500-673AO TPC-B500-673AE without Audio function
Configurable Rear Monitor Box
Box Module P/N Description
FPM-B700-AE Monitor Rear Box
Note: FPM-B700 does not include an I/O module. I/O module (FPM-M700) is necessary